SF0103S2001

1 2 3	Page 1-line 4	After "committee;" insert "providing for the appointment of co-chairmen;".
4 5 6	Page 1-line 6	Delete "requirement" and insert "requirements".
7 8 9	Page 1-line 7	After "meetings" insert "and selection of chairman and vice-chairman".
10 11	Page 2-line 2	Delete "(b)(i), (iii)" and insert "(b)(iii)".
12 13 14 15 16	Page 18-line 3	After "party." insert "The president and speaker shall appoint one (1) member from each of their respective houses to serve as cochairmen.".
17 18	Page 18-lines 13 and	d 14 Delete entirely.
19 20	Page 21-line 18	Delete "28-11-301(b)(ii)" and insert "28-11-301(b)(i) and (ii)". PAPPAS, PERKINS